NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section
Rout No. 01 Bus NO. EDJ 124
Driver Name: Muhammad Dawood Mobile No. 0306-7908383

H‘ ) RPNy 7 H‘ RNV}
16:50 Pty 06:40 :fte Sty
Fe s e 1 (et
16:55 Sy 7 fomeS 06:45 ATHE
17:00 2204} 06:50 23
17:05 sl b 06:55 30,925 W)
17:15 I UG 06:57 UaSietsd AS s
17:20 Sgsbidn 06:59 Aoy
17:25 WSaes sl AR 07:05 e AT 4
17:30 e b § ATV 203 07:07 WAL L
17:35 WA T 07:10 JeSZ Iz,
17:37 ST e 07:15 b;;p«pb’&‘f
17:40 $as 2 (5 10l 07:20 IR 2181) S99
17:42 PRI A 07:22 Flr Lt e
17:44 by Es s 07:25 PR AN A
17:45 Sohsez S 5 2 ud) 07:27 b
17:50 5:1;?(;8&’5 07:30 Witz
17:52 itz 07:33 SIS U
17:55 S P s 07:35 S S g
17:57 Sz S g 07:37 Wit J 9 S5
18:00 151 S 07:40 Sge i
18:02 Sz 07:43 Sy sl
18:05 Sy za 07:45 5»&1;,6/9.»/.}
18:07 sdili o 07:55 sl
18:12 sadtd 07:57 JU bS8
18:14 S i 08:00 204
18:16 S0 A5\ THIE 08:05 ‘_Zused’f/ S 1+
18:20 &y 08:10 JueS
08:12 STy
08:15 &ty

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section

Rout No. 02 Bus NO. EDJ 125

Driver Name: Shamas-ur-Rehman Mobile No. 0336-0700712

D LEA

H‘ ) RPNy 7 H‘ RNV}
16:50 Pty 06:45 it Sty

Fe s e 1 (et
16:55 S A\ THE 06:50 S A\ THE
16:58 S0 S 06:55 S T 152
17:00 sl b 07:10 g3
17:02 Ju 85T 4 07:12 Sz AD)
17:05 sJell g 07:15 YsSeed A
17:08 JUbUZy 07:17 e 2K
17:10 /‘rJ n 26 07:20 SNy (U710
17:12 Sy 07:22 JSoaUle
17:15 53/UV/J}Z.,:;,A(;)L‘«} 07:25 53/03u:.fgc,g
17:18 N 07:27 S dr ST
17:20 SIS 07:30 S P s
17:25 st I 2SI 07:35 Foe bk
17:27 S iess S AS P 07:40 $0s, 20 S5tz
17:30 JS247Ul 07:42 S po\T 4
17:32 ST E 07:45 Sisue
17:35 $as 2 sk 07:50 Saod 51 S5y
17:37 Ptk 07:55 S S g uues
17:42 S SRS 08:00 Sgedidnd
17:45 Sgend 9. Ay 08:05 Sy SG 2 a s
17:47 JSZULz 08:08 s n ot
17:50 15 Shi b 08:10 sl ke
17:55 5!1UL’/J5;,:{.AL;)L.‘} 08:15 5}1‘)1;!‘_:‘5;/
18:00 sl ot 08:18 Sy SR
18:03 7 08:20 S T bl
18:05 S S 08:25 &y
18:07 o0 A5\ THE
18:10 &ty

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD

Transport Section

Rout No. 03 Bus NO. EDJ 25

Driver Name: Muhammad Shahbaz Mobile No. 0342-7644396

H‘ ) VRPN 7 r“ ALl 1 sia B
16:50  :fte gy 07:00 :Fte sy
Fe s et 1 (et
16:55 Sy B AThlE 07:05 Sy o ATHlE
16:58 A Tosse” 07:07 204
17:05 Hpl 1o 07:10 S
17:08 24 07:15 Joe S
17:10 ‘_;ué/‘fnur"" Dy 07:18 Sl AT
17:12 Sl 07:20 S
17:23 S 07:25 Saone A,
17:25 GGt 07:30 AN
17:27 S 07:35 e blise s
17:30 S 07:37 oy ey
17:35 $osSsue 3K I 4# 07:39 w At #J
17:40 s3I fr 07:42 7
17:50 ) 07:45 SIEHE o i
17:55 A Ky 07:48 S inar
17:58 oy e 07:50 st
18:00 s $ssSsne s fas 07:55 A
18:30 &ar 07:57 e S P
08:05 s S g
08:08 1405
08:10 L TOAMN
08:12 M RNT 152
08:15 S ThE
08:20 iPre]
08:15

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section

Rout No. 04 Bus NO. EDJ 221

Driver Name: Nasir Hussain Mobile No. 0305-4322513

H‘ ) VRPN 7 r“ ALl 1 sia B
16:50  :fte gy 0730  fte gy

Fe s et 1 (et
16:55 Sy B AThlE 07:35 Soi A ATHE
17:00 b S S 07:40 Aokt e
17:02 S IR 07:42 I dix
17:05 e 07:45 Joe S
17:07 U 6574 07:50 S oS
17:10 Ay fu 08:00 S f S
17:12 JUbUZy 08:02 GBI e
17:15 oo o 08:05 St no
17:20 /gmgéw el 08:07 Sl S AgAT
17:22 Jogr 2 08:10 NP
17:25 S oS g e 08:12 U
17:27 $ubuur s AT 08:15 S nrd
17:30 S5t no 08:17 i
17:35 e A5 08:20 ATHE
18:00 &y 08:25 &y

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section
Rout No. 05 Bus NO. EDJ 1022
Driver Name: Usman Anjum Mobile No. 03078694586

H‘ ) VRPN 7 r“ ALl 1 s B
16:50 Pty 06:20  ifte S gy
Fe s e 1 (et
16:55 Soansg 5o THI8 06:30 P it A
16:58 Sasnsg 1T S 06:32 sfed B
17:00 oot 06:35 SoAT R
17:05 Fody 06:37 Sy
17:08 S 220 06:39 A Z 02
17:12 NIl 06:41 JSos
17:18 SERGTIAD; 06:44 w8 pSinids
17:20 SoS K 06:47 S
17:22 Jowr ¥ 06:53 AT,
17:25 TEB ARG LIS G 06:56 Sl s
17:32 [ ZAY AR 07:00 Sk S sty
17:35 AL N 07:10 [T,
17:40 ctdds 07:20 Fhe g2y &
17:45 Skt & 2 07:22 ctdds
17:50 P Sy &) 07:25 Sk &g
18:05 AT IS 07:28 S0\ T i
18:07 4 07:34 Sk
18:17 S 1Y) 07:40 Sakd Sgeh
18:20 Fod s 07:45 Joe ¥
18:30 AT b 07:50 AN
18:35 &uts 07:52 AP
07:55 a1Vt A1
07:57 $sosd by 4200
08:00 J‘? $rdd
08:05 Sy #e S Hiyy
08:10 ST b
08:15 APre]

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section
Rout No. 06 Bus NO. EDJ 24
Driver Name: M. Zahid Khan Mobile No. 0305-9161451

H‘ ) RPNy 7 H‘ RNV}
16:50 Pty 06:20  fte(Futy
Fe s e 1 (et
16:55 Soansg 5o THI8 06:25 Sy 5o\ TH8
16:58 S s F AT G 06:28 Frd_y
17:00 St 06:30 sl A
17:05 Fod 06:32 swfed s
17:08 I 20 06:45 Sy
17:10 R T 06:47 Sy
17:15 sked 06:50 Syl
17:18 oL 06:52 Moz
17:25 Sepof 06:55 Jgs
17:30 by 1S 06:57 ﬁmgutl..ﬂwr“’(f
17:35 SeS K 07:00 i nsdniy S
17:40 sy bssd SO ¥ 07:05 It
17:42 T RE LIS E 07:10 ey YT
17:45 Sy 07:12 AT,
17:55 (A 07:18 Sl b
18:15 (-l sz 07:20 eSS0,
18:25 f’ s 07:25 S F. <ty
18:28 S i 07:35 Flsc s Sl
18:30 ATHE 07:40 Saks S gk
18:35 &gy 07:45 uf ,;dti,;fdﬁ ug..fc,f
07:50 Ay e
07:52 AP
07:55 (ST Dl 15
07:57 Sailosd v 200
08:00 d? s
08:05 Sgt
08:15 AT
08:20 &y

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section
Rout No. 07 Bus NO. EDJ 16
Driver Name: Muhammad Arshad Mobile No. 0301-7786110

H‘ ) VRPN 7 r“ ALl 1 sia B
16:50  :fte gy 0720 :fte ity
Feo s L Fel (e
16:55 Sy B AThlE 07:35 dbueb S A
16:58 g 07:37 S by
17:00 §e-n02g 07:40 Spet
17:03 Hgesydis 07:42 S
17:10 Se 5 07:44 sterS
17:13 [RyY 4 07:46 SeJshS
17:15 Je” 07:48 Je”
17:18 JeJsSS 07:50 Jgu’&@;egldj&
17:23 ster S 07:52 ek
17:25 SG49 07:55 el g 5
17:27 Spet 08:00 Sgey s
17:35 S5 by 08:02 §e-n02eg
17:40 Gt sy A1 08:05 s s
18:00 &t 08:10 Snsg B T4l
08:15 &y

Transport Officer



NI
L

NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD

Al
.CH

Transport Section

Rout No. 08 Bus NO. EDJ 101

Driver Name: Muhammad ljaz Mobile No. 0300-8839132

Pt irin B
07:20 :fte Sy

fet it
07:25 S A\ THE
07:28 Sosn A 5\ Ty
07:30 Sy x
07:33 5;;,11)1‘/..@;!.3’1
07:35 S 3 NN 25 B!
07:37 Sz S g
07:40 RS S 5 x
07:43 J,;u’f’ sk oy
07:45 J,;uz’lé‘j.
07:47 Mhkoehr 2S5 A1
07:49 S Kt
07:51 Sttt (s
07:53 S TALS g
07:55 5,/‘)3J;duurn’
07:58 T IS
08:00 $aosd 3w 4200
08:05 (fvl;r—ﬁulmf /&&U‘U
08:10 f’ $rdd
08:12 WGk
08:15 AT
08:20 &ty

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section
Rout No. 09

21:10 Pty 1330 :fte gy
Fo s L Frg L
21:15 ATHE 13:35 ATHE
21:17 S, R 13:37 S, A
21:19 s 6T 4 13:39 S 6T 4
21221 Ay S 13:41 My S
21:23 Josugl 13:43 ozl
21:25 ;rJ‘n,:w..@gm 13:45 /‘rd"n::lfﬂ_.@,@{m
21:27 534)[/}’./%,:;»(:)&} 13:47 5:/UV)’J£:;AL:JU§
2129 Ny S SN 13:50 Ly ¥ N
21:32 S b N2 DY) 13:55 BNy A5
21:34 JSgarul 13:57 S ul
21:36 ST E 13:59 ST E
21:40 e OI601 2  f 14:03 e 6012 L
21:42 Selyul 14:05 Y
21:45 2 A b s 14:07 2 A0 %
21:47 s S B9 14:10 P S B9
21:50 S oS gnges 14:15 S-S e
21:52 b SR 14:18 b S
21:54 S 14:22 29SS L
21:56 $asSs e tas ) 14:24 S0
22:00 S 14227 urbted
22:02 &)KJ@,& 14:30 5udl},:()/.g.‘z./‘
22:05 e suine f S 14:35 e
22:15 LK 14:40 ATHE
22:17 AT 14:45 & ory
22:25 Gty

Transport Officer




NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD

Transport Section

Rout No. 10
H‘ Jlb.;l/fklugé_!/,.‘.«uﬁ..r

1330 :fte(uxy
i1 (et
13:35 ATHE
13:37 M1
13:39 Sl TN
13:42 g S 3
13:46 QJUB'JM%
13:50 5udl>!da;a)‘3
13:52 SSsue 30, )
13:55 Gt ny
13:58 St
14:00 oS
14:05 o dilar d
14:15 A
14:17 Jd's
14:20 LS
14:23 23k S g T
14:25 ATONUH U2
14:30 Ao
14:35 &ty

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD

Transport Section

ot D LEA

Rout No. 11
H‘ AR RIS 202 H‘ A lb e LZ 1 2ss
21310 :Fte gy 1330ty
Feis L Fel L

21:15 ATHE 13:35 ATHE
21:18 S by 13:38 Spet
21:20 [ymys /ff Gl 13:40 $akess, /«f? Gl
21:22 $siosd 39 420 13:43 NIXD
21:25 Sadesd o B0 13:45 seid &
21:28 el 13:48 LU
21:30 o 13:50 Syl
21:35 S M 13:54 St
21:38 S 13:56 Sz
21:40 S22l 5 2 13:58 Moz
21:43 SNy # 14:00 AT 2 160355 S
21:45 Je S K 14:02 S
21:47 Jor J¥ 14:04 S st
21:50 JSeR 14:06 rS Y.
21:53 oy 14:08 ST,
21:55 Gy 14:10 S
22:00 olse ik 14:12 vy #
22:10 AT S 14:14 AN 7SN
22:12 YO ATy 14:16 o6 4
22:15 AN D, 14:18 AR IAP
22:17 u‘,duurl’_f 2Ji 14:23 Blag132elT A1
22:20 a3 14:25 IS g
22:25 S B 14:27 $spsd /‘ﬁ Gy
22:30 ATHE 14:30 Sgek
22:35 & e 14:32 ST SE

14:35 AT

14:40 Wit

Transport Officer




NI
S0

NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD

Transport Section

F Rout No. 12
H‘ GRIEIRI G S s (“ RNy
21510 ity 1330 :fte gy
Feo s L Fel (e
21:15 Sy B THIE 13:40 Gr6ub S
21:18 g 13:42 S by
21:20 §e-n02g 13:45 Spet
21:25 Hgesydis 13:50 S
21:30 Se 5 13:55 sterS
21:32 [RyY 4 14:00 SedubS
21:35 Je” 14:02 Je”
21:38 SedutS 14:05 SU W ke 1S3
21:42 sterS 14:10 [y e
21:45 SG49 14:15 Shlg )2
21:50 Spet 14:25 Sgeydis
21:52 S5 by 14:28 §e-n02eg
21:56 Gt sy A1 14:30 s s
22115 &t 1435 Snsg B T4l
14:40 &gy

Transport Officer




NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD

Transport Section

Rout No. 13
H‘ AR RIS 202 H‘ ),y RNy )
19:30 it gy 10:50  :Fbe ity
Feis L Fel L
19:35 ATHE 10:55 Ao
19:37 S S 10:57 S S
19:40 Suduido 6T 4 11:00 st 6T 4
19:44 Josugl 11:04 ozl
19:46 s f o UGt 11:06 s UGt
19:48 Sy S 7 B 11:08 Sy S5 s
19:51 N S SN 11:11 Sz el iy
19:55 Slre o, I3 (5 @il 11:15 eIz e
19:58 ST E 11:19 ST E
20:00 (Fse SR L s 11:21 Flse QI P S s
20:03 SIS Ul 11:23 SIS Ul
20:05 S S gy 11:25 SIS g e
20:07 b ST 11:27 S S
20:09 S 11:29 S
20:11 LY 11:31 $uane i)
20:15 eSS 11:35 RLI=NY 5
20:17 S5 11:37 S5t
20:20 AT o] JES 11:40 A o JEF
20:22 Shrbows gl 9t 01 % 11:42 S Loy z /42 01 7
20:24 JSeh 11:44 N4
20:26 ot FZ oy b/ 11:46 ot ¥ oy blnS
20:28 S L 11:48 S L
20:30 O AIIND, 11:50 A RILD,
20:33 Jrjguqu 11:53 Jrjgmu'mq
20:38 d” $rdd 11:55 f’ $rds
20:42 S tir 12:00 S iy
20:45 AT 12:10 AT
20:50 Wi ors 12:15 Nl s

Transport Officer




NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD

Transport Section

Rout No. 14

H‘ qw.;ljijalngt4¢:/ﬁ;.,‘~

1330 :fte gy

i1 (tEt
13:35 ATHE

13:38 Sget
13:40 [y Ve LF Urd_d
13:43 FE2sZ 83T A1
13:45 & disusT
13:48 <J L
13:50 Vg%
13:52 g fbrS
13:54 Sk
13:58 Pl basbr QK hrle
14:00 N 4
14:02 Sk s ALy
14:04 skt I F by
14:06 S PN
14:10 Jorr J¥
14:12 S L
14:14 Y 9
14:16 S ANINY,
14:18 Szt
14:20 ng,?
14:25 Iy ENSEY
14:27 TS g A
14:30 Sget
14:34 S TUE
14:40 ATHE

1445 Bl ors

Transport Officer




